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Nazov

Repaglinide Teva
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Sila

0.5mg
0.5mg
0.5mg
0.5mg
0.5mg
1mg
1mg
1mg
1mg
1mg
2mg
2mg
2mg
2mg
2mg

Liekova forma

Cesta podania
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Balenie

blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)
blister (alu/alu)

Yelkost’ balenia

30 tabliet
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